

Greenwood County Fairgrounds – Eureka, Kansas Sunday, April 27th, 2025

\$25 participant late fee for any entry postmarked after April 18th

Eureka, Kansas 67045

Please make checks payable to: Eureka FFA Booster Club

1297 210th Street

Mail entries by April 18th, 2025 to:

Rene Wiggins



Greenwood County Fairgrounds – Eureka, Kansas Sunday, April 27th, 2025

\$25 participant late fee for any entry postmarked after April 18th

Eureka, Kansas 67045

Please make checks payable to: Eureka FFA Booster Club

1297 210th Street

Mail entries by April 18th, 2025 to:

Rene Wiggins

Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City: State: Zip:	City: State: Zip:
Гelephone: (Telephone: ()E-Mail:
# of Head Swine Lamb Commercial Ewe Market Meat Goat Breeding Meat Goat Bucket Calf Market Heifer Market Steer Breeding Heifer	Swine Lamb Commercial Ewe Market Meat Goat Breeding Meat Goat Bucket Calf Market Heifer Market Steer Breeding Heifer
Total Amount Enclosed:	Total Amount Enclosed: \$20/heador \$40/exhibitoror \$80/family – Non-Refundable.